
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

RED Patterson Energy Ronnie McBride 85
RED Patterson Energy Ricky Custer 94
RED Patterson Energy Gary Smith 92
RED Patterson Energy Dave Williamson 92
RED Patterson Energy Mike Sorrentino 87

450
RED Lufkin Automation Justin Stool 99 Red Ind Champ

Course Team First Name Last Name Score Award

YELLOW Rental Express Henry Hensley 89
YELLOW Rental Express Hank Shaper 90
YELLOW Rental Express Ronnie Lemke 98
YELLOW Rental Express Mark Smith 93
YELLOW Rental Express Danny Webb 92

462
YELLOW Rental Express Ronnie Lemke 98 Yellow Ind Champ

Course Team First Name Last Name Score Award

GREEN Select Energy Services Team 1 Andy Anderson 89
GREEN Select Energy Services Team 1 Jet Brown 87
GREEN Select Energy Services Team 1 Frosty Floyd 94
GREEN Select Energy Services Team 1 Willie Mesa 67
GREEN Select Energy Services Team 1 Kurt Seivert 95

432
GREEN Select Energy Services Team 1 Kurt Seivert 95 Green Ind Champ
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Red Course Team Scores
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

RED Patterson Energy Ronnie McBride 85
RED Patterson Energy Ricky Custer 94
RED Patterson Energy Gary Smith 92
RED Patterson Energy Dave Williamson 92
RED Patterson Energy Mike Sorrentino 87

450
RED NOV Distribution Jay Gill 91
RED NOV Distribution Wayne Jackson 87
RED NOV Distribution Don Ard 86
RED NOV Distribution Robert Worley 93
RED NOV Distribution Tyler Krug 89

446
RED Lufkin Automation Trent Schuchart 78
RED Lufkin Automation Travis Salinas 89
RED Lufkin Automation Justin Stool 99
RED Lufkin Automation Hunter Wallace 94
RED Lufkin Automation Cody Smith 83

443
RED DrilFormance Bradley Kerr 96
RED DrilFormance Mark Kerr 89
RED DrilFormance Mike Arispe 84
RED DrilFormance Ethan Baudoin 84
RED DrilFormance Joe Elder 87

440
RED Falcon TSI Chris Blum 93
RED Falcon TSI Dave Ferris 74
RED Falcon TSI Tracy Spohn 87
RED Falcon TSI John Townley 87
RED Falcon TSI Tricia Kocurek 92

433



Red Course Team Scores
RED Cameron Luis Aguilar 88
RED Cameron Glenn Pawelek 87
RED Cameron Mark Walker 82
RED Cameron Mike Lopez 88
RED Cameron Abe Aguilar 85

430
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 1 Cody Joiner 87
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 1 AJ McNeal 86
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 1 Alex Rodriguez 80
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 1 Aaron Schutze 89
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 1 RemingtonStrickland 87

429
RED Crescent Services Cory Vavala 81
RED Crescent Services Justin Semlinger 96
RED Crescent Services Jason Hind 86
RED Crescent Services Thomas Specia 84
RED Crescent Services Johnny Semlinger 81

428
RED Delta Wellhead Rodney Palmer 92
RED Delta Wellhead Bob Renard 89
RED Delta Wellhead Mark Schiel 92
RED Delta Wellhead Erasmo Herrera 79
RED Delta Wellhead Andrew Lu 74

426
RED Express Energy Louis Esquivel 89
RED OPEN Abraham Aguilar 93
RED OPEN Mark Walker 66
RED OPEN Louie Aguilar 86
RED OPEN Michael Lopez 90

424



Red Course Team Scores
RED Circle C Services Beau Carroll 82
RED Circle C Services Jayson Williams 85
RED Circle C Services Bryan Drake 83
RED Circle C Services Jason Mann 88
RED Circle C Services Heath Harlien 85

423
RED Baker Hughes Michael Haight 95
RED Baker Hughes Curtis McClellan 84
RED Baker Hughes John Pace 90
RED Baker Hughes Garrett Haight 84
RED Baker Hughes Mike Weiss 69

422
RED DJ Memorial David Carlson 70
RED DJ Memorial Jason Mann 87
RED DJ Memorial Nathan Frazier 82
RED DJ Memorial Quint Roberson 93
RED DJ Memorial George Lieck 89

421
RED Derrick Equipment Alan Bisho 77
RED Derrick Equipment Denny Deike 90
RED Derrick Equipment Darrell Palmer 80
RED Derrick Equipment Shane Burchfield 84
RED Derrick Equipment Carl Mutz 88

419
RED Gyrodata Murray Berlinski 89
RED Gyrodata Darin Darriuqeu 95
RED Gyrodata Jason Ramon 88
RED Gyrodata Ramona Still 71
RED Gyrodata April Darriuqeu 75

418



Red Course Team Scores
RED AES Drilling Fluids Bryan Forbes 86
RED AES Drilling Fluids Bryan Forbes Jr. 82
RED AES Drilling Fluids Matt Belke 83
RED AES Drilling Fluids Bobby Gossett 81
RED AES Drilling Fluids Mike Anderson 81

413
RED Davis Land Services Bob Davis 93
RED Davis Land Services Janet Nieman 59
RED Davis Land Services Ed Trobandt 88
RED Davis Land Services Leland Key 82
RED Davis Land Services Bob Pudwill 91

413
RED Horizon Mud David Stubblefield 91
RED Horizon Mud Paul Romans 77
RED Horizon Mud Greg Duval 72
RED Horizon Mud Brennan Short 84
RED Horizon Mud Clent Boedecker 87

411
RED OPEN Ronnie Mericle 97
RED OPEN Clay Smith 92
RED OPEN Ricky Raindl 89
RED OPEN Jeff Crilser 70
RED OPEN Terry Stephens 59

407
RED Cactus Wellhead Mike Spinks 94
RED Cactus Wellhead Larry Gollnick 67
RED Cactus Wellhead Eric Salazar 86
RED Cactus Wellhead Wade Pack 80
RED Cactus Wellhead Matt Gledhill 77

404



Red Course Team Scores
RED JW Energy Services Jeremy Folmar 81
RED JW Energy Services Jee Yi 83
RED JW Energy Services Charles Trefflich 78
RED JW Energy Services Keller Bradfold 83
RED JW Energy Services Gernut Burmeister 72

397
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 2 Mel Cooper 67
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 2 Joey Garcia 82
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 2 Chubby Moreno 68
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 2 Tim Parker 80
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 2 Quirt McClendon 99

396
RED Arkoma Energy Elissa Ator 54
RED J.C. Fodale Dennis Ator 79
RED TIR David Bennett 86
RED TIR Jimmy Crawford 80
RED 3IW Mark Billings 90

389
RED Blue Ribbon Technologies Jason Schulze 75
RED Blue Ribbon Technologies Randy Hill 62
RED Blue Ribbon Technologies Randy Voyles 73
RED Blue Ribbon Technologies Tom Voyles 86
RED Blue Ribbon Technologies John Hrinevich 91

387
RED EOG Michael Cox 70
RED EOG Jeremy Bohul 77
RED AES Drilling Fluids Scott 79
RED AES Drilling Fluids Blake 72
RED AES Drilling Fluids Michael Anderson 85

383



Red Course Team Scores
RED Clean Harbors John Koch 80
RED Clean Harbors Mark Adams 72
RED Clean Harbors David Lyod 65
RED Clean Harbors Michelle Hunt 71
RED Clean Harbors Hoby Matlock 84

372
RED Gajeske Michael Ferguson 93
RED Gajeske Cody Harris 74
RED Gajeske Jerrod Harris 88
RED Gajeske Curtis Harris 50
RED Gajeske Nick Cortez 66

371
RED EnerSafe Jeremy Heifner 80
RED EnerSafe Kenneth Phillips 87
RED EnerSafe Gilbert Bazan 87
RED EnerSafe David Watson 49
RED EnerSafe Eddie Ortega 64

367
RED A & B Valve and Piping Bobbi Jasik 56
RED SM Energy Ronnie Talamantes 77
RED Viterra Jeff Travis 96
RED Swift Mike Maranflash 76
RED Timekeepers  Joe Montes 60

365
RED OPEN Ronnie Long 86
RED OPEN Steven Newstead 97
RED OPEN Micheal Neugebauer 89
RED OPEN Chuck Naomi 81
RED OPEN

353



Red Course Team Scores
RED AES Drilling Fluids Matt Langhaff 92
RED AES Drilling Fluids David Worley 83
RED AES Drilling Fluids Mike Foulds 76
RED AES Drilling Fluids James Marshall 92
RED AES Drilling Fluids

343
RED AES Drilling Fluids Kevin Mcnew 87
RED AES Drilling Fluids Jason Melton 88
RED AES Drilling Fluids Blake Byrd 89
RED AES Drilling Fluids Drew Breaux 74
RED AES Drilling Fluids

338
RED Blue Ribbon Technologies Ashley Carter 78
RED Blue Ribbon Technologies Olen Ponder 56
RED Blue Ribbon Technologies Jordan Harman 68
RED Blue Ribbon Technologies Jerri Ponder 47
RED Blue Ribbon Technologies Joe Martinez 87

336
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 3 Evy Woodall 56
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 3 Lisa Sanchez 74
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 3 Amanda Estringel 26
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 3 Brandon Stray 75
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 3 Trey Finck 83

314
RED NOV Ragon Gilbert 81
RED NOV Corey Westbrook 84
RED NOV Tom Boales 80
RED NOV Jon Jennings 47
RED NOV 

292



Red Course Team Scores
RED DrilFormance Haley Kitaglman 86
RED DrilFormance David Stimmel 71
RED DrilFormance

RED DrilFormance

RED DrilFormance

157



Red Course Individual
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

RED Lufkin Automation Justin Stool 99
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 2 Quirt McClendon 99
RED OPEN Steven Newstead 97
RED OPEN Ronnie Mericle 97
RED Viterra Jeff Travis 96
RED DrilFormance Bradley Kerr 96
RED Crescent Services Justin Semlinger 96
RED Baker Hughes Michael Haight 95
RED Gyrodata Darin Darriuqeu 95
RED Cactus Wellhead Mike Spinks 94
RED Lufkin Automation Hunter Wallace 94
RED Patterson Energy Ricky Custer 94
RED NOV Distribution Robert Worley 93
RED Gajeske Michael Ferguson 93
RED OPEN Abraham Aguilar 93
RED Davis Land Services Bob Davis 93
RED DJ Memorial Quint Roberson 93
RED Falcon TSI Chris Blum 93
RED AES Drilling Fluids Matt Langhaff 92
RED AES Drilling Fluids James Marshall 92
RED Delta Wellhead Rodney Palmer 92
RED Delta Wellhead Mark Schiel 92
RED Falcon TSI Tricia Kocurek 92
RED OPEN Clay Smith 92
RED Patterson Energy Gary Smith 92
RED Patterson Energy Dave Williamson 92
RED Blue Ribbon Technologies John Hrinevich 91
RED NOV Distribution Jay Gill 91
RED Davis Land Services Bob Pudwill 91
RED Horizon Mud David Stubblefield 91



Red Course Individual
RED 3IW Mark Billings 90
RED Baker Hughes John Pace 90
RED Derrick Equipment Denny Deike 90
RED OPEN Michael Lopez 90
RED AES Drilling Fluids Blake Byrd 89
RED NOV Distribution Tyler Krug 89
RED DrilFormance Mark Kerr 89
RED Express Energy Louis Esquivel 89
RED Delta Wellhead Bob Renard 89
RED DJ Memorial George Lieck 89
RED Lufkin Automation Travis Salinas 89
RED OPEN Micheal Neugebauer 89
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 1 Aaron Schutze 89
RED Gyrodata Murray Berlinski 89
RED OPEN Ricky Raindl 89
RED AES Drilling Fluids Jason Melton 88
RED Circle C Services Jason Mann 88
RED Derrick Equipment Carl Mutz 88
RED Gajeske Jerrod Harris 88
RED Cameron Luis Aguilar 88
RED Cameron Mike Lopez 88
RED Davis Land Services Ed Trobandt 88
RED Gyrodata Jason Ramon 88
RED AES Drilling Fluids Kevin Mcnew 87
RED Blue Ribbon Technologies Joe Martinez 87
RED NOV Distribution Wayne Jackson 87
RED DrilFormance Joe Elder 87
RED Cameron Glenn Pawelek 87
RED DJ Memorial Jason Mann 87
RED EnerSafe Kenneth Phillips 87



Red Course Individual
RED EnerSafe Gilbert Bazan 87
RED Falcon TSI Tracy Spohn 87
RED Falcon TSI John Townley 87
RED Horizon Mud Clent Boedecker 87
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 1 Cody Joiner 87
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 1 RemingtonStrickland 87
RED Patterson Energy Mike Sorrentino 87
RED AES Drilling Fluids Bryan Forbes 86
RED TIR David Bennett 86
RED Cactus Wellhead Eric Salazar 86
RED Blue Ribbon Technologies Tom Voyles 86
RED NOV Distribution Don Ard 86
RED DrilFormance Haley Kitaglman 86
RED OPEN Louie Aguilar 86
RED Crescent Services Jason Hind 86
RED OPEN Ronnie Long 86
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 1 AJ McNeal 86
RED AES Drilling Fluids Michael Anderson 85
RED Circle C Services Jayson Williams 85
RED Circle C Services Heath Harlien 85
RED Cameron Abe Aguilar 85
RED Patterson Energy Ronnie McBride 85
RED Baker Hughes Curtis McClellan 84
RED Baker Hughes Garrett Haight 84
RED Derrick Equipment Shane Burchfield 84
RED DrilFormance Mike Arispe 84
RED DrilFormance Ethan Baudoin 84
RED Clean Harbors Hoby Matlock 84
RED Crescent Services Thomas Specia 84
RED Horizon Mud Brennan Short 84



Red Course Individual
RED NOV Corey Westbrook 84
RED AES Drilling Fluids David Worley 83
RED AES Drilling Fluids Matt Belke 83
RED Circle C Services Bryan Drake 83
RED JW Energy Services Jee Yi 83
RED JW Energy Services Keller Bradfold 83
RED Lufkin Automation Cody Smith 83
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 3 Trey Finck 83
RED AES Drilling Fluids Bryan Forbes Jr. 82
RED Circle C Services Beau Carroll 82
RED Cameron Mark Walker 82
RED Davis Land Services Leland Key 82
RED DJ Memorial Nathan Frazier 82
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 2 Joey Garcia 82
RED AES Drilling Fluids Bobby Gossett 81
RED AES Drilling Fluids Mike Anderson 81
RED JW Energy Services Jeremy Folmar 81
RED Crescent Services Cory Vavala 81
RED Crescent Services Johnny Semlinger 81
RED OPEN Chuck Naomi 81
RED NOV Ragon Gilbert 81
RED TIR Jimmy Crawford 80
RED Cactus Wellhead Wade Pack 80
RED Derrick Equipment Darrell Palmer 80
RED Clean Harbors John Koch 80
RED EnerSafe Jeremy Heifner 80
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 1 Alex Rodriguez 80
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 2 Tim Parker 80
RED NOV Tom Boales 80
RED AES Drilling Fluids Scott 79



Red Course Individual
RED J.C. Fodale Dennis Ator 79
RED Delta Wellhead Erasmo Herrera 79
RED JW Energy Services Charles Trefflich 78
RED Blue Ribbon Technologies Ashley Carter 78
RED Lufkin Automation Trent Schuchart 78
RED SM Energy Ronnie Talamantes 77
RED EOG Jeremy Bohul 77
RED Cactus Wellhead Matt Gledhill 77
RED Derrick Equipment Alan Bisho 77
RED Horizon Mud Paul Romans 77
RED Swift Mike Maranflash 76
RED AES Drilling Fluids Mike Foulds 76
RED Blue Ribbon Technologies Jason Schulze 75
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 3 Brandon Stray 75
RED Gyrodata April Darriuqeu 75
RED AES Drilling Fluids Drew Breaux 74
RED Gajeske Cody Harris 74
RED Delta Wellhead Andrew Lu 74
RED Falcon TSI Dave Ferris 74
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 3 Lisa Sanchez 74
RED Blue Ribbon Technologies Randy Voyles 73
RED AES Drilling Fluids Blake 72
RED JW Energy Services Gernut Burmeister 72
RED Clean Harbors Mark Adams 72
RED Horizon Mud Greg Duval 72
RED DrilFormance David Stimmel 71
RED Clean Harbors Michelle Hunt 71
RED Gyrodata Ramona Still 71
RED EOG Michael Cox 70
RED DJ Memorial David Carlson 70



Red Course Individual
RED OPEN Jeff Crilser 70
RED Baker Hughes Mike Weiss 69
RED Blue Ribbon Technologies Jordan Harman 68
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 2 Chubby Moreno 68
RED Cactus Wellhead Larry Gollnick 67
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 2 Mel Cooper 67
RED Gajeske Nick Cortez 66
RED OPEN Mark Walker 66
RED Clean Harbors David Lyod 65
RED EnerSafe Eddie Ortega 64
RED Blue Ribbon Technologies Randy Hill 62
RED Timekeepers  Joe Montes 60
RED Davis Land Services Janet Nieman 59
RED OPEN Terry Stephens 59
RED A & B Valve and Piping Bobbi Jasik 56
RED Blue Ribbon Technologies Olen Ponder 56
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 3 Evy Woodall 56
RED Arkoma Energy Elissa Ator 54
RED Gajeske Curtis Harris 50
RED EnerSafe David Watson 49
RED Blue Ribbon Technologies Jerri Ponder 47
RED NOV Jon Jennings 47
RED Forbes Energy Services Team 3 Amanda Estringel 26



Yellow Course Team Scores
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

YELLOW Rental Express Henry Hensley 89
YELLOW Rental Express Hank Shaper 90
YELLOW Rental Express Ronnie Lemke 98
YELLOW Rental Express Mark Smith 93
YELLOW Rental Express Danny Webb 92

462
YELLOW Forbes Energy Services Jerry Woodall 89
YELLOW Forbes Energy Services Kle Harless 82
YELLOW Forbes Energy Services Roger Strickland 93
YELLOW Forbes Energy Services Austin Woodman 89
YELLOW Forbes Energy Services Kameron Harless 82

435
YELLOW Exterran Allen Perry 82
YELLOW Exterran David Ward 93
YELLOW Rotor Tech Joe Vara 84
YELLOW Exterran Lesley Huber 87
YELLOW Exterran John Hrinevich 88

434
YELLOW Rotor-Tech Joe Vara 83
YELLOW Rotor-Tech Allen Perry 86
YELLOW Rotor-Tech Rudy Bazan 95
YELLOW Rotor-Tech David Ward 97
YELLOW Rotor-Tech Max K 70

431
YELLOW JW Energy Services Max Killingsworth 86
YELLOW JW Energy Services Randy Rose 90
YELLOW JW Energy Services Eddie Eichler 76
YELLOW JW Energy Services JP Dillard 75
YELLOW JW Energy Services Jim Matthias 85

412



Yellow Course Team Scores
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Steven Newstead 89
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Mike Neugebauer 87
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Frank Aguilar 82
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Noe Portales 76
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Jason Gillen 72

406
YELLOW Performance Pipe Allen Pearl 65
YELLOW Performance Pipe Tim Dyer 68
YELLOW Performance Pipe Mike Ferguson 86
YELLOW Performance Pipe Rudy Bazan 93
YELLOW Performance Pipe Bob Tijerina 92

404
YELLOW Halliburton Drill Bits David Seale 87
YELLOW Halliburton Drill Bits Andrew Golden 93
YELLOW Halliburton Drill Bits James Kres 63
YELLOW Halliburton Drill Bits Tyne Tiller 81
YELLOW Halliburton Drill Bits Dustin Claiborne 75

399
YELLOW Loma Rentals Gate Guard Services Trey Day 87
YELLOW Loma Rentals Gate Guard Services Jonathan Robinson 88
YELLOW Loma Rentals Gate Guard Services Darrell Stone 54
YELLOW Loma Rentals Gate Guard Services Stuart Doss 79
YELLOW Loma Rentals Gate Guard Services James Jenkins 85

393
YELLOW Rush Wellsite Services Jim Prado 70
YELLOW Rush Wellsite Services Jon Marcerel 83
YELLOW Rush Wellsite Services Weldon Kioski 65
YELLOW Rush Wellsite Services Mike Jenkins 85
YELLOW Rush Wellsite Services Chris Ramos 90

393



Yellow Course Team Scores
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

YELLOW L & P Pipleline and Construction Mike Land 81
YELLOW L & P Pipleline and Construction Mark Smith 95
YELLOW L & P Pipleline and Construction Kenneth Marbach 69
YELLOW L & P Pipleline and Construction Lesley Huber 88
YELLOW L & P Pipleline and Construction Lisa Martinez 59

392
YELLOW Multi-chem Tom Zibelin 68
YELLOW Multi-chem Chad Haschke 70
YELLOW Multi-chem Shawn Root 81
YELLOW Multi-chem Dustin Eubank 79
YELLOW Multi-chem Shane Aiken 91

389
YELLOW Gladiator Energy Ronnie Mericle 95
YELLOW Gladiator Energy Clay Smith 90
YELLOW Gladiator Energy Rick Raindl 83
YELLOW Gladiator Energy Jeff Crsiler 65
YELLOW Gladiator Energy Terry Stephens 54

387
YELLOW Nabors Completion and Production Team 1 Florencio Hinojosa 83
YELLOW Nabors Completion and Production Team 1 Terry Morehead 79
YELLOW Nabors Completion and Production Team 1 Greg Hollis 72
YELLOW Nabors Completion and Production Team 1 Ty Garrison 85
YELLOW Nabors Completion and Production Team 1 GAry Vegal 60

379
YELLOW Smith Bits Dwayne Hofstetter 84
YELLOW Smith Bits Mitch Lyons 78
YELLOW Smith Bits John Robertson 83
YELLOW Smith Bits Marcus Fisher 60
YELLOW Smith Bits Britany Muir 73

378



Yellow Course Team Scores
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

YELLOW Rush Wellsite Services Team 2 Jerred Smith 89
YELLOW Rush Wellsite Services Team 2 Gary Moore 70
YELLOW Rush Wellsite Services Team 2 Daniel Quintanilla 80
YELLOW Rush Wellsite Services Team 2 Ricky Ramsey 70
YELLOW Rush Wellsite Services Team 2 John Peace 66

375
YELLOW Gardner Denver Edward Bayhi 84
YELLOW Gardner Denver Eddie Roya 68
YELLOW Gardner Denver Jason Richter 79
YELLOW Gardner Denver Jason Hagen 72
YELLOW Gardner Denver Bill Mazshall 66

369
YELLOW Pro Directional Roger Shaffer 76
YELLOW Pro Directional Terry Rhoades 70
YELLOW Pro Directional Ricky Reynolds 76
YELLOW Pro Directional Raul Greene 71
YELLOW Pro Directional Robert Breaux 73

366
YELLOW Pearce Industries Ronnie Bowles 79
YELLOW Pearce Industries James Kotzur 71
YELLOW Pearce Industries John Saur 53
YELLOW Pearce Industries Kenny Shell 86
YELLOW Pearce Industries Danny Sandvig 74

363
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Ronnie Wagnon 62
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Steve Sanders 62
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Bryce Ferguson 78
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Mike Garza 68
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Bob Shrum 82

352



Yellow Course Team Scores
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

YELLOW Multi-chem Team 2 Travis Novosad 56
YELLOW Multi-chem Team 2 Andy Baker 75
YELLOW Multi-chem Team 2 Kyle Royal 74
YELLOW Multi-chem Team 2 Brandon Kennedy 73
YELLOW Multi-chem Team 2 Trevor Davis 71

349
YELLOW Summit Casing Brian Cooper 53
YELLOW Summit Casing Luke Harms 88
YELLOW Summit Casing Mike Grounds 80
YELLOW Summit Casing Dustin Woods 72
YELLOW Summit Casing Chase Webb 49

342
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Ronnie Long 82
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Mike Sagan 71
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Mike Bolen 66
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Chuck Naomi 84
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Kent Wittenberry 39

342
YELLOW Forbes Energy Services John Crisp 84
YELLOW Forbes Energy Services Michelle White 46
YELLOW Forbes Energy Services Jim White 64
YELLOW Forbes Energy Services Jimmy White 79
YELLOW Forbes Energy Services Jaclyn White 61

334
YELLOW Loma Rentals Gate Guard Services Butch Lewis 58
YELLOW Loma Rentals Gate Guard Services Zack Kinsey 76
YELLOW Loma Rentals Gate Guard Services Richie Bartosh 67
YELLOW Loma Rentals Gate Guard Services Tiffany Meyers 49
YELLOW Loma Rentals Gate Guard Services Bill Parker 80

330



Yellow Course Team Scores
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Mark Davies 80
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Peter Shaper 80
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Allen Pena 63
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Jason Waller 43
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Taylor Sellers 63

329
YELLOW Falcon Dave Ferris 78
YELLOW Falcon Jonathan Arredondo 76
YELLOW Falcon Tracy Spohn 80
YELLOW Falcon Bob Tijerina 93
YELLOW Falcon 

327
YELLOW Mercer Well Service Charles Hauger 78
YELLOW Mercer Well Service Matt Ford 75
YELLOW Mercer Well Service David Wilt 78
YELLOW Mercer Well Service Don Wilt 60
YELLOW Mercer Well Service

291
YELLOW Gardner Denver Jeremy Holberg 76
YELLOW Gardner Denver Brandon Janda 81
YELLOW Gardner Denver Creig Cooley 51
YELLOW Gardner Denver Brad Brown 77
YELLOW Gardner Denver

285
YELLOW Gardner Denver Hailee Powell 74
YELLOW Gardner Denver Brian Campbell 70
YELLOW Gardner Denver Steve Johnson 61
YELLOW Gardner Denver Glenn Pitts 76
YELLOW Gardner Denver

281



Yellow Course Team Scores
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

YELLOW Select Industries JR Knight 63
YELLOW Select Industries Ryan Kutner 79
YELLOW Select Industries John Garcia 69
YELLOW Select Industries Narciso Salinas 16
YELLOW Select Industries Rick Taylor 51

278
YELLOW Nabors Completion and Production Team 2 Ryan Morgan 64
YELLOW Nabors Completion and Production Team 2

YELLOW Nabors Completion and Production Team 2 David Ybarra 69
YELLOW Nabors Completion and Production Team 2 Brian Hornsby 77
YELLOW Nabors Completion and Production Team 2 Ruby Ruiz 41

251
YELLOW Gardner Denver Roy Childs 75
YELLOW Gardner Denver Carroll Hall 83
YELLOW Gardner Denver Larry Edwards
YELLOW Gardner Denver Brad Brown
YELLOW Gardner Denver Craig Cooley

158



Yellow Course Individual
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

YELLOW Rental Express Ronnie Lemke 98
YELLOW Rotor-Tech David Ward 97
YELLOW Rotor-Tech Rudy Bazan 95
YELLOW Gladiator Energy Ronnie Mericle 95
YELLOW L & P Pipleline and Construction Mark Smith 95
YELLOW Forbes Energy Services Roger Strickland 93
YELLOW Falcon Bob Tijerina 93
YELLOW Halliburton Drill Bits Andrew Golden 93
YELLOW Performance Pipe Rudy Bazan 93
YELLOW Rental Express Mark Smith 93
YELLOW Exterran David Ward 93
YELLOW Performance Pipe Bob Tijerina 92
YELLOW Rental Express Danny Webb 92
YELLOW Multi-chem Shane Aiken 91
YELLOW Gladiator Energy Clay Smith 90
YELLOW JW Energy Services Randy Rose 90
YELLOW Rental Express Hank Shaper 90
YELLOW Rush Wellsite Services Chris Ramos 90
YELLOW Forbes Energy Services Jerry Woodall 89
YELLOW Forbes Energy Services Austin Woodman 89
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Steven Newstead 89
YELLOW Rental Express Henry Hensley 89
YELLOW Rush Wellsite Services Team 2 Jerred Smith 89
YELLOW Summit Casing Luke Harms 88
YELLOW L & P Pipleline and Construction Lesley Huber 88
YELLOW Loma Rentals Gate Guard Services Jonathan Robinson 88
YELLOW Exterran John Hrinevich 88
YELLOW Halliburton Drill Bits David Seale 87
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Mike Neugebauer 87
YELLOW Loma Rentals Gate Guard Services Trey Day 87



Yellow Course Individual
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

YELLOW Exterran Lesley Huber 87
YELLOW Rotor-Tech Allen Perry 86
YELLOW JW Energy Services Max Killingsworth 86
YELLOW Pearce Industries Kenny Shell 86
YELLOW Performance Pipe Mike Ferguson 86
YELLOW JW Energy Services Jim Matthias 85
YELLOW Loma Rentals Gate Guard Services James Jenkins 85
YELLOW Nabors Completion and Production Team 1 Ty Garrison 85
YELLOW Rush Wellsite Services Mike Jenkins 85
YELLOW Forbes Energy Services John Crisp 84
YELLOW Gardner Denver Edward Bayhi 84
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Chuck Naomi 84
YELLOW Rotor Tech Joe Vara 84
YELLOW Smith Bits Dwayne Hofstetter 84
YELLOW Gardner Denver Carroll Hall 83
YELLOW Rotor-Tech Joe Vara 83
YELLOW Gladiator Energy Rick Raindl 83
YELLOW Nabors Completion and Production Team 1 Florencio Hinojosa 83
YELLOW Rush Wellsite Services Jon Marcerel 83
YELLOW Smith Bits John Robertson 83
YELLOW Forbes Energy Services Kle Harless 82
YELLOW Forbes Energy Services Kameron Harless 82
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Bob Shrum 82
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Ronnie Long 82
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Frank Aguilar 82
YELLOW Exterran Allen Perry 82
YELLOW Gardner Denver Brandon Janda 81
YELLOW Halliburton Drill Bits Tyne Tiller 81
YELLOW L & P Pipleline and Construction Mike Land 81
YELLOW Multi-chem Shawn Root 81



Yellow Course Individual
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

YELLOW Summit Casing Mike Grounds 80
YELLOW Falcon Tracy Spohn 80
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Mark Davies 80
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Peter Shaper 80
YELLOW Loma Rentals Gate Guard Services Bill Parker 80
YELLOW Rush Wellsite Services Team 2 Daniel Quintanilla 80
YELLOW Forbes Energy Services Jimmy White 79
YELLOW Gardner Denver Jason Richter 79
YELLOW Loma Rentals Gate Guard Services Stuart Doss 79
YELLOW Multi-chem Dustin Eubank 79
YELLOW Nabors Completion and Production Team 1 Terry Morehead 79
YELLOW Pearce Industries Ronnie Bowles 79
YELLOW Select Industries Ryan Kutner 79
YELLOW Falcon Dave Ferris 78
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Bryce Ferguson 78
YELLOW Mercer Well Service Charles Hauger 78
YELLOW Mercer Well Service David Wilt 78
YELLOW Smith Bits Mitch Lyons 78
YELLOW Gardner Denver Brad Brown 77
YELLOW Nabors Completion and Production Team 2 Brian Hornsby 77
YELLOW Gardner Denver Glenn Pitts 76
YELLOW Gardner Denver Jeremy Holberg 76
YELLOW Falcon Jonathan Arredondo 76
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Noe Portales 76
YELLOW JW Energy Services Eddie Eichler 76
YELLOW Loma Rentals Gate Guard Services Zack Kinsey 76
YELLOW Pro Directional Roger Shaffer 76
YELLOW Pro Directional Ricky Reynolds 76
YELLOW Gardner Denver Roy Childs 75
YELLOW Halliburton Drill Bits Dustin Claiborne 75



Yellow Course Individual
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

YELLOW Mercer Well Service Matt Ford 75
YELLOW JW Energy Services JP Dillard 75
YELLOW Multi-chem Team 2 Andy Baker 75
YELLOW Gardner Denver Hailee Powell 74
YELLOW Multi-chem Team 2 Kyle Royal 74
YELLOW Pearce Industries Danny Sandvig 74
YELLOW Multi-chem Team 2 Brandon Kennedy 73
YELLOW Pro Directional Robert Breaux 73
YELLOW Smith Bits Britany Muir 73
YELLOW Gardner Denver Jason Hagen 72
YELLOW Summit Casing Dustin Woods 72
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Jason Gillen 72
YELLOW Nabors Completion and Production Team 1 Greg Hollis 72
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Mike Sagan 71
YELLOW Multi-chem Team 2 Trevor Davis 71
YELLOW Pearce Industries James Kotzur 71
YELLOW Pro Directional Raul Greene 71
YELLOW Gardner Denver Brian Campbell 70
YELLOW Rotor-Tech Max K 70
YELLOW Multi-chem Chad Haschke 70
YELLOW Pro Directional Terry Rhoades 70
YELLOW Rush Wellsite Services Jim Prado 70
YELLOW Rush Wellsite Services Team 2 Gary Moore 70
YELLOW Rush Wellsite Services Team 2 Ricky Ramsey 70
YELLOW L & P Pipleline and Construction Kenneth Marbach 69
YELLOW Nabors Completion and Production Team 2 David Ybarra 69
YELLOW Select Industries John Garcia 69
YELLOW Gardner Denver Eddie Roya 68
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Mike Garza 68
YELLOW Multi-chem Tom Zibelin 68



Yellow Course Individual
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

YELLOW Performance Pipe Tim Dyer 68
YELLOW Loma Rentals Gate Guard Services Richie Bartosh 67
YELLOW Gardner Denver Bill Mazshall 66
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Mike Bolen 66
YELLOW Rush Wellsite Services Team 2 John Peace 66
YELLOW Gladiator Energy Jeff Crsiler 65
YELLOW Performance Pipe Allen Pearl 65
YELLOW Rush Wellsite Services Weldon Kioski 65
YELLOW Forbes Energy Services Jim White 64
YELLOW Nabors Completion and Production Team 2 Ryan Morgan 64
YELLOW Halliburton Drill Bits James Kres 63
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Allen Pena 63
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Taylor Sellers 63
YELLOW Select Industries JR Knight 63
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Ronnie Wagnon 62
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Steve Sanders 62
YELLOW Forbes Energy Services Jaclyn White 61
YELLOW Gardner Denver Steve Johnson 61
YELLOW Mercer Well Service Don Wilt 60
YELLOW Nabors Completion and Production Team 1 GAry Vegal 60
YELLOW Smith Bits Marcus Fisher 60
YELLOW L & P Pipleline and Construction Lisa Martinez 59
YELLOW Loma Rentals Gate Guard Services Butch Lewis 58
YELLOW Multi-chem Team 2 Travis Novosad 56
YELLOW Gladiator Energy Terry Stephens 54
YELLOW Loma Rentals Gate Guard Services Darrell Stone 54
YELLOW Summit Casing Brian Cooper 53
YELLOW Pearce Industries John Saur 53
YELLOW Gardner Denver Creig Cooley 51
YELLOW Select Industries Rick Taylor 51



Yellow Course Individual
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

YELLOW Summit Casing Chase Webb 49
YELLOW Loma Rentals Gate Guard Services Tiffany Meyers 49
YELLOW Forbes Energy Services Michelle White 46
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Jason Waller 43
YELLOW Nabors Completion and Production Team 2 Ruby Ruiz 41
YELLOW Greenwell Energy Solutions Kent Wittenberry 39
YELLOW Select Industries Narciso Salinas 16



Green Course Team Scores
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

GREEN Select Energy Services Team 1 Andy Anderson 89
GREEN Select Energy Services Team 1 Jet Brown 87
GREEN Select Energy Services Team 1 Frosty Floyd 94
GREEN Select Energy Services Team 1 Willie Mesa 67
GREEN Select Energy Services Team 1 Kurt Seivert 95

432
GREEN Stephenson Dirt Contractors Kent Stephenson 86
GREEN Stephenson Dirt Contractors JW Holms 85
GREEN Stephenson Dirt Contractors Tommy Knowles 87
GREEN Stephenson Dirt Contractors John Bailey 84
GREEN Stephenson Dirt Contractors John Bailey Jr 85

427
GREEN Vaughn Energy Services Charlie Hill 82
GREEN Vaughn Energy Services Jacob Houchin 86
GREEN Vaughn Energy Services Zelner Houchin 75
GREEN Vaughn Energy Services Adrian Valdez 91
GREEN Vaughn Energy Services Geroge Flitman 83

417
GREEN Premium Valve Service Bob Pudwill 79
GREEN Premium Valve Service Mike Bailey 87
GREEN Premium Valve Service Hector Rangel 75
GREEN Premium Valve Service Branden Keener 92
GREEN Premium Valve Service George Witman 72

405
GREEN Rain for Rent Aron Kriss 83
GREEN Rain for Rent Aaron Scherer 91
GREEN Rain for Rent Mike Stacb 74
GREEN Rain for Rent JW Lee 69
GREEN Rain for Rent Kevin Gordon 88

405
GREEN Superior Performance Drew Breaux 75
GREEN Superior Performance Blake Bird 84
GREEN Superior Performance Kevin McNew 76
GREEN Superior Performance Paul Thorton 90
GREEN Superior Performance Mike Bailey 80

405



Green Course Team Scores
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

GREEN Select Energy Services Team 2 Tad Johnson 76
GREEN Select Energy Services Team 2 Ched Miller 79
GREEN Select Energy Services Team 2 Robert Barber 87
GREEN Select Energy Services Team 2 Kevin Henderson 83
GREEN Select Energy Services Team 2 Taylor Stabley 77

402
GREEN Schlumberger Team 1 Andrew Graham 75
GREEN Schlumberger Team 1 Jeff Riley 93
GREEN Schlumberger Team 1 Dusty Moore 88
GREEN Schlumberger Team 1 Martin Kaler 57
GREEN Schlumberger Team 1 Charlie Tomblin 85

398
GREEN Weatherford Kyle Dahlburg 83
GREEN Weatherford Wade Meismer 90
GREEN Weatherford Scott Ingle 79
GREEN Weatherford Cody Reeh 66
GREEN Weatherford Hector Barrera 68

386
GREEN Forbes Energy Kle Harless 83
GREEN Forbes Energy Kameron Harless 80
GREEN Forbes Energy Austin Woods 84
GREEN Forbes Energy Roger Strickland 88
GREEN Forbes Energy Jim White 49

384
GREEN Upstream International Bryan Anderson 82
GREEN Upstream International Mark Billings 91
GREEN Upstream International Phil Green 86
GREEN Upstream International Dylan Anderson 58
GREEN Upstream International Mark Kehnemund 65

382
GREEN SPC Rentals Tony Arellano 79
GREEN SPC Rentals Raul Vela 3 66
GREEN SPC Rentals Raul Vela 4 79
GREEN Haliburton Saul Vela 72
GREEN HLR Michael Bates 83

379



Green Course Team Scores
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

GREEN SuperAll John Davis 82
GREEN SuperAll Buddy Council 74
GREEN SuperAll Derek Gros 68
GREEN SuperAll Allen Gros 73
GREEN SuperAll Jim Streety 75

372
GREEN Timekeepers Security Joe Montes 67
GREEN Timekeepers Security Jim Gieptner 87
GREEN Timekeepers Security Joe Crow 65
GREEN Timekeepers Security Ronnie Talamantes 70
GREEN Timekeepers Security Rue Ferguson 83

372
GREEN Tulsa Inspection Team 1 Brian Forbes Sr 83
GREEN Tulsa Inspection Team 1 Mike Anderson 74
GREEN Tulsa Inspection Team 1 Blake Wright 65
GREEN Tulsa Inspection Team 1 Scott Purswell 73
GREEN Tulsa Inspection Team 1 Brian Forbes 75

370
GREEN Wood Group PSN Chuck Roan 73
GREEN Wood Group PSN Travis Melvin 61
GREEN Wood Group PSN David Houck 75
GREEN Wood Group PSN Justin Gonce 83
GREEN Wood Group PSN Gary Dean 77

369
GREEN Torqued Up Energy Servicse Andy Espinosa 85
GREEN Torqued Up Energy Servicse Richard Espinosa 69
GREEN Torqued Up Energy Servicse David Roberson 68
GREEN Torqued Up Energy Servicse Sean Chavamia 63
GREEN Torqued Up Energy Servicse Joe Garcia 76

361
GREEN Schlumberger Team 2 Damian Yasin 60
GREEN Schlumberger Team 2 Dave Fairhurst 78
GREEN Schlumberger Team 2 Jason Edwards 70
GREEN Schlumberger Team 2 Jeff Adams 68
GREEN Schlumberger Team 2 Ryan Rogers 79

355



Green Course Team Scores
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

GREEN Tervita Team 2 Greg Caraway 78
GREEN Tervita Team 2 Kyle Muth 84
GREEN Tervita Team 2 Andy Kohn 71
GREEN Tervita Team 2 Tom Maunder 57
GREEN Tervita Team 2 Bobby Owen 64

354
GREEN Startex Gasoline and Oil Dist Brent Quirsfeld 70
GREEN Startex Gasoline and Oil Dist JC Reynolds 82
GREEN Startex Gasoline and Oil Dist David Pelleran 74
GREEN Startex Gasoline and Oil Dist Tiffany Marray 48
GREEN Startex Gasoline and Oil Dist Javier 71

345
GREEN Tulsa Inspection Team 2 Jimmy Craford 73
GREEN Tulsa Inspection Team 2 Elissa Ator 53
GREEN Tulsa Inspection Team 2 David Bennett 83
GREEN Tulsa Inspection Team 2 Mike Land 82
GREEN Tulsa Inspection Team 2 Kenneth Marbauch 51

342
GREEN Tervita Team 3 Richard Cole 75
GREEN Tervita Team 3 Brandon Conley 61
GREEN Tervita Team 3 Travis Soechting 87
GREEN Tervita Team 3 Mike Rurdum 59
GREEN Tervita Team 3 Donnvan Piece 57

339
GREEN NOV Team 2 Chris Ramos 85
GREEN NOV Team 2 Mike Jenkins 84
GREEN NOV Team 2 Nancy Salinas 25
GREEN NOV Team 2 Brad Lewis 66
GREEN NOV Team 2 Bianca Nolasco 74

334
GREEN SPC Rentals Richard Perez 44
GREEN SPC Rentals Frank Salazar 73
GREEN SPC Rentals Lance Reynolds 63
GREEN SPC Rentals Roger Armentfront 64
GREEN SPC Rentals Joseph Bilano 80

324



Green Course Team Scores
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

GREEN Midwest Hose Team 1 Chad Wright 65
GREEN Midwest Hose Team 1 Stacy Phelps 65
GREEN Midwest Hose Team 1 Danny Gonzales 83
GREEN Midwest Hose Team 1 Amy Wright 18
GREEN Midwest Hose Team 1 Andrew Streeter 86

317
GREEN Tervita Team 1 Brandon McCurdy 68
GREEN Tervita Team 1 Kevin Shomette 56
GREEN Tervita Team 1 Josh Onderek 66
GREEN Tervita Team 1 John Onderek 35
GREEN Tervita Team 1 Shawn Racca 75

300
GREEN Petrolink Lee Geiser 67
GREEN Petrolink Phoeun Pha 10
GREEN Petrolink Lance Butler 84
GREEN Petrolink Leonardo Martinez 50
GREEN Petrolink Raul Oliveria 78

289
GREEN NOV Team 1 Ragon Gilbert 68
GREEN NOV Team 1 Corey Westbrook 86
GREEN NOV Team 1 Jon Jennings 57
GREEN NOV Team 1 Tom Boales 77
GREEN NOV Team 1

288
GREEN Sky-Lin Services Team 2 Tyler Williams 62
GREEN Sky-Lin Services Team 2 Cory Cruse 73
GREEN Sky-Lin Services Team 2 Trent NcNalley 82
GREEN Sky-Lin Services Team 2 Josh Youns 70
GREEN Sky-Lin Services Team 2 Colton Cavanaush

287
GREEN Sky-Lin Services Team 1 Cecil Williams 60
GREEN Sky-Lin Services Team 1 Reid Tausch 81
GREEN Sky-Lin Services Team 1 Edwin Brannum 73
GREEN Sky-Lin Services Team 1 Chris Hall 58
GREEN Sky-Lin Services Team 1

272



Green Course Team Scores
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

GREEN John Josey John Josey 69
GREEN John Josey Toby Meinen 77
GREEN John Josey Max Heard 46
GREEN John Josey Kris Kedziora 63
GREEN John Josey

255
GREEN Midwest  Hose Team 2 Berry 79
GREEN Midwest  Hose Team 2 Kody James 76
GREEN Midwest  Hose Team 2 Sammy Samdie
GREEN Midwest  Hose Team 2 Drew Dempsely
GREEN Midwest  Hose Team 2 Dave Elledge 86

241
GREEN Permian Lide Jamey Finstad 84
GREEN Permian Lide Carter Tims 78
GREEN Permian Lide Dustin Crane
GREEN Permian Lide Jeff Forrest
GREEN Permian Lide Juan Zamara

162



Green Course Individual
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

GREEN Select Energy Services Team 1 Kurt Seivert 95
GREEN Select Energy Services Team 1 Frosty Floyd 94
GREEN Schlumberger Team 1 Jeff Riley 93
GREEN Premium Valve Service Branden Keener 92
GREEN Rain for Rent Aaron Scherer 91
GREEN Vaughn Energy Services Adrian Valdez 91
GREEN Upstream International Mark Billings 91
GREEN Superior Performance Paul Thorton 90
GREEN Weatherford Wade Meismer 90
GREEN Select Energy Services Team 1 Andy Anderson 89
GREEN Rain for Rent Kevin Gordon 88
GREEN Schlumberger Team 1 Dusty Moore 88
GREEN Forbes Energy Roger Strickland 88
GREEN Premium Valve Service Mike Bailey 87
GREEN Select Energy Services Team 1 Jet Brown 87
GREEN Select Energy Services Team 2 Robert Barber 87
GREEN Tervita Team 3 Travis Soechting 87
GREEN Stephenson Dirt Contractors Tommy Knowles 87
GREEN Timekeepers Security Jim Gieptner 87
GREEN NOV Team 1 Corey Westbrook 86
GREEN Midwest Hose Team 1 Andrew Streeter 86
GREEN Midwest  Hose Team 2 Dave Elledge 86
GREEN Stephenson Dirt Contractors Kent Stephenson 86
GREEN Vaughn Energy Services Jacob Houchin 86
GREEN Upstream International Phil Green 86
GREEN NOV Team 2 Chris Ramos 85
GREEN Torqued Up Energy Servicse Andy Espinosa 85
GREEN Schlumberger Team 1 Charlie Tomblin 85
GREEN Stephenson Dirt Contractors JW Holms 85
GREEN Stephenson Dirt Contractors John Bailey Jr 85



Green Course Individual
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

GREEN NOV Team 2 Mike Jenkins 84
GREEN Petrolink Lance Butler 84
GREEN Permian Lide Jamey Finstad 84
GREEN Tervita Team 2 Kyle Muth 84
GREEN Stephenson Dirt Contractors John Bailey 84
GREEN Forbes Energy Austin Woods 84
GREEN Superior Performance Blake Bird 84
GREEN Rain for Rent Aron Kriss 83
GREEN Select Energy Services Team 2 Kevin Henderson 83
GREEN HLR Michael Bates 83
GREEN Midwest Hose Team 1 Danny Gonzales 83
GREEN Wood Group PSN Justin Gonce 83
GREEN Forbes Energy Kle Harless 83
GREEN Timekeepers Security Rue Ferguson 83
GREEN Tulsa Inspection Team 1 Brian Forbes Sr 83
GREEN Tulsa Inspection Team 2 David Bennett 83
GREEN Vaughn Energy Services Geroge Flitman 83
GREEN Weatherford Kyle Dahlburg 83
GREEN Sky-Lin Services Team 2 Trent NcNalley 82
GREEN Startex Gasoline and Oil Dist JC Reynolds 82
GREEN SuperAll John Davis 82
GREEN Tulsa Inspection Team 2 Mike Land 82
GREEN Vaughn Energy Services Charlie Hill 82
GREEN Upstream International Bryan Anderson 82
GREEN Sky-Lin Services Team 1 Reid Tausch 81
GREEN SPC Rentals Joseph Bilano 80
GREEN Forbes Energy Kameron Harless 80
GREEN Superior Performance Mike Bailey 80
GREEN Premium Valve Service Bob Pudwill 79
GREEN Select Energy Services Team 2 Ched Miller 79



Green Course Individual
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

GREEN SPC Rentals Tony Arellano 79
GREEN SPC Rentals Raul Vela 4 79
GREEN Midwest  Hose Team 2 Berry 79
GREEN Schlumberger Team 2 Ryan Rogers 79
GREEN Weatherford Scott Ingle 79
GREEN Petrolink Raul Oliveria 78
GREEN Permian Lide Carter Tims 78
GREEN Tervita Team 2 Greg Caraway 78
GREEN Schlumberger Team 2 Dave Fairhurst 78
GREEN NOV Team 1 Tom Boales 77
GREEN Select Energy Services Team 2 Taylor Stabley 77
GREEN Wood Group PSN Gary Dean 77
GREEN John Josey Toby Meinen 77
GREEN Torqued Up Energy Servicse Joe Garcia 76
GREEN Select Energy Services Team 2 Tad Johnson 76
GREEN Midwest  Hose Team 2 Kody James 76
GREEN Superior Performance Kevin McNew 76
GREEN Premium Valve Service Hector Rangel 75
GREEN Tervita Team 1 Shawn Racca 75
GREEN Tervita Team 3 Richard Cole 75
GREEN Wood Group PSN David Houck 75
GREEN Schlumberger Team 1 Andrew Graham 75
GREEN SuperAll Jim Streety 75
GREEN Superior Performance Drew Breaux 75
GREEN Tulsa Inspection Team 1 Brian Forbes 75
GREEN Vaughn Energy Services Zelner Houchin 75
GREEN NOV Team 2 Bianca Nolasco 74
GREEN Rain for Rent Mike Stacb 74
GREEN Startex Gasoline and Oil Dist David Pelleran 74
GREEN SuperAll Buddy Council 74



Green Course Individual
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

GREEN Tulsa Inspection Team 1 Mike Anderson 74
GREEN SPC Rentals Frank Salazar 73
GREEN Wood Group PSN Chuck Roan 73
GREEN Sky-Lin Services Team 1 Edwin Brannum 73
GREEN Sky-Lin Services Team 2 Cory Cruse 73
GREEN SuperAll Allen Gros 73
GREEN Tulsa Inspection Team 1 Scott Purswell 73
GREEN Tulsa Inspection Team 2 Jimmy Craford 73
GREEN Premium Valve Service George Witman 72
GREEN Haliburton Saul Vela 72
GREEN Tervita Team 2 Andy Kohn 71
GREEN Startex Gasoline and Oil Dist Javier 71
GREEN Schlumberger Team 2 Jason Edwards 70
GREEN Sky-Lin Services Team 2 Josh Youns 70
GREEN Startex Gasoline and Oil Dist Brent Quirsfeld 70
GREEN Timekeepers Security Ronnie Talamantes 70
GREEN Rain for Rent JW Lee 69
GREEN Torqued Up Energy Servicse Richard Espinosa 69
GREEN John Josey John Josey 69
GREEN NOV Team 1 Ragon Gilbert 68
GREEN Torqued Up Energy Servicse David Roberson 68
GREEN Tervita Team 1 Brandon McCurdy 68
GREEN Schlumberger Team 2 Jeff Adams 68
GREEN SuperAll Derek Gros 68
GREEN Weatherford Hector Barrera 68
GREEN Petrolink Lee Geiser 67
GREEN Select Energy Services Team 1 Willie Mesa 67
GREEN Timekeepers Security Joe Montes 67
GREEN NOV Team 2 Brad Lewis 66
GREEN SPC Rentals Raul Vela 3 66



Green Course Individual
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

GREEN Tervita Team 1 Josh Onderek 66
GREEN Weatherford Cody Reeh 66
GREEN Midwest Hose Team 1 Chad Wright 65
GREEN Midwest Hose Team 1 Stacy Phelps 65
GREEN Timekeepers Security Joe Crow 65
GREEN Tulsa Inspection Team 1 Blake Wright 65
GREEN Upstream International Mark Kehnemund 65
GREEN SPC Rentals Roger Armentfront 64
GREEN Tervita Team 2 Bobby Owen 64
GREEN Torqued Up Energy Servicse Sean Chavamia 63
GREEN SPC Rentals Lance Reynolds 63
GREEN John Josey Kris Kedziora 63
GREEN Sky-Lin Services Team 2 Tyler Williams 62
GREEN Tervita Team 3 Brandon Conley 61
GREEN Wood Group PSN Travis Melvin 61
GREEN Schlumberger Team 2 Damian Yasin 60
GREEN Sky-Lin Services Team 1 Cecil Williams 60
GREEN Tervita Team 3 Mike Rurdum 59
GREEN Sky-Lin Services Team 1 Chris Hall 58
GREEN Upstream International Dylan Anderson 58
GREEN NOV Team 1 Jon Jennings 57
GREEN Tervita Team 2 Tom Maunder 57
GREEN Tervita Team 3 Donnvan Piece 57
GREEN Schlumberger Team 1 Martin Kaler 57
GREEN Tervita Team 1 Kevin Shomette 56
GREEN Tulsa Inspection Team 2 Elissa Ator 53
GREEN Tulsa Inspection Team 2 Kenneth Marbauch 51
GREEN Petrolink Leonardo Martinez 50
GREEN Forbes Energy Jim White 49
GREEN Startex Gasoline and Oil Dist Tiffany Marray 48



Green Course Individual
Course Team First Name Last Name Score

GREEN John Josey Max Heard 46
GREEN SPC Rentals Richard Perez 44
GREEN Tervita Team 1 John Onderek 35
GREEN NOV Team 2 Nancy Salinas 25
GREEN Midwest Hose Team 1 Amy Wright 18
GREEN Petrolink Phoeun Pha 10
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